

Date	Time	Transfer	In	Out	Transfer	In	Out	Transfer	Pay Code	Amount	Shift	Daily	Period
Sun 4/16													55.75
Mon 4/17	6:03 PM		6:03 AM	3:31 AM		4:03 AM	6:35 AM				12.00	12.00	67.75
Tue 4/18													67.75
Wed 4/19													67.75
Thu 4/20	6:03 PM		6:03 AM	2:03 AM							8.00	8.00	75.75
Fri 4/21	2:32 AM		6:00 AM	6:00 AM							3.50	3.50	79.25
Sat 4/22													79.25
Sun 4/23	1:31 PM		5:08 PM	5:08 PM		9:37 PM	10:15 PM				7.25	7.25	86.50
Mon 4/24													86.50
Tue 4/25													86.50
Wed 4/26									Vacation	8.50		8.50	95.00
Thu 4/27	8:00 AM								Unpaid Time Off	8.00			111.00
	8:00 AM								Vacation	8.00		8.00	119.00
Fri 4/28	8:00 AM								Vacation	8.00		8.00	127.00
Sat 4/29	8:00 AM								Unpaid Time Off	8.00		8.00	135.00
Sun 4/30									SHO	8.00		8.00	

178.5
= 86.5